1
O l!l 'i‘ I A\ | 304L STAINLESS STEEL METRIC
SUPPLEMENTAL CATALOG PAGE

Developers and Manufacturers of
Hydraulic Flanges & Components

SOCKET WELD ELBOW FLANGES

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES

FLANGE| PIPE PART MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE_| sizE NUMBER A|lB|C|D E | F|{Gmm/Hi|Ho | Jmm K L PARTNO. | BOLT sizE JoRiNg| "W
o | Ly (-22208B0BVE 175|212 | 144 | 1500 | 688 | 50 B2 38| 75 | =it geo (L0001 MEMSAL | MBS0 | 210 {5
Y | ¥ oeaiiBM0 200 [ 262 | 170 | 1875 | 875 | .75 [H25] 50 | 88 [t 1070 (L2501 MKMSAZ 1 WIOX®0 | 214 1 5
1 1 o Evitl 205 282 | 194 | 2.062 | 1081 | 1.00 225 50 | 1.00 [t 1335 (1021 MKMSAS 1 WHOXG 1 219 1 57
1Yo | 1Y, (o280 275 | 319 | 2.40 | 2312 | 1.188 | 1.25 M2 50 | 1.25 |=t 1680 (L1201 MKMA532 | WIOXTS | 222 { 4
115 | 1Vs orex2a2aBViZ ) 500 | 3.75 | 290 | 2750 | 1406 |1.50 304 50 | 1.38 =" 1,00 221251 MKNIA533 | WIZX90 | 295 1 73
2 2 [ ISZBMIZ 1 350 | 4.00 | 3.40 | 3.062 | 1.688 |1.94 H201 50 | 162 i 2411 2500 1 NKMA534 | WIZX100 | 228 ] g9
21452 | D1y, (2120 0BM 21 400 | 450 | 396 | 3.500 | 2.000 |2.44 201 62 | 200 [T=io 2011 (20001 MKMASS | MIZx120 | 292 145,
39 | 3 [IEaASBMIS 1 500 | 531 | 496 | 4.188 | 2438 |2.94 L0 62 | 225 | 3540 (2020 1 MKMSAS L MIOXISO 297 1549
314%| 314 ggg:gg:gggmg 550 | 6.00 | 5.40 | 4.750 | 2.750 |3.44 2 62 | 2.50 I 4,045 4.109 L MKMS49 | M16x160 1 241 13,4
4% | 4 [EEEEBN 600 | 6.38 | 5.96 | 5125 | 3.062 [3.94 L0 62 | 275 i 4550 (4009 L MKNMSS0 | VI X180 L 245 {4 g
@ 6125:80-808M16 | I T T T a0 o | 308 o o35 | 5609 | MKW 1569 | M16x200 | 253 |
6126-80-80BM16 M16 x 2 g [ Qe
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
X + X +
H, H,
— S = * E- *
A : : ‘ DRILL-G ‘
E + T L F4+—-—+— : FH+—-—+— -
I I
L@ @ W | - y ! =4 I
. / i
E E
D TAP-
c c
B Model 6125 / 6127 Model 6126 / 6128
SAE BOLT PATTERN 62 SERIES
FLANGE| PIPE PART MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE_| SIZE NUMBER A|/B]C|D E | F |GmmHi|Ho | Jmm K L PARTNO._| BOLT size Joring| W T
o | L [ZSLO8B0BME 200 (222|146 | 1504 | 718 | 50 (B 38| 88 |miot ge0 (L0001 MEMSAL | MBXS0 210 {46
Y | ¥ eomiaionma 225 | 281|170 | 2000 | 937 | .75 254 50 | 100 [ 1070 (L2501 MKMSAZ 1 MIOX80 1 214 1 56
6127-16-16BM12 25 10— 1562 | MKM 2533 | M12x75 | 219
1 1 (EZLISIOBMIZ ) 950 | 3.19 | 221 | 2250 | 1,093 [1.00 [FE2 50 | 1.12 [ 1,335 (L0021 MK 2933 | MIZXT 19 141
1Y | 1Y, Fo2eeddBVi2 500 [ 3.75 | 244 | 2.625 | 1250 | 125 H30 50 | 1.38 === 1680 (1201 MKMOST8 | WI2xB0 1 222 { 43
115 | 1Vs orei2a2aBVie | 550 [ 450 | 296 | 3.125 | 1437 | 1.50 L0 50 | 1.62 [——==m— 1970 (21251 MKMS53 | MIGX100 4 225 1,07
6127:32-32BM20 | 4 o9 | 5.25 | 3.46 | 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 F220 50 | 2.00 |2 2411 2200 4 MKMOSS4 1 M20x120 | 228 1,5,
6128-32-32BM20 M20 x 2.5 g [ ppe—
2150 21y, 2o 0BNA 550 | 6.88 | 450 | 4.875 | 2312 |2.44 2254 62 | 2.50 = p.o1 (20003 MIAWMIZS57 | M2AX150 | 292 {356
3@ 3 gg;:ig:iggmgg 6.00 | 8.50 | 5.00 | 6.000 | 2.812 |2.94 3_2_'_0 62 | 3.00 [r=m=—2m] 3540 3'_?_2_5 MKM556 M_3_(_)_f<_f_8° 237 56.5
@ Order Separately @ 2500 PSIMax ® 2000 PSIMax @ 500 PSIMax ® Notincluded in SAE J518 specifications MATERIAL : 304L STAINLESS STEEL
NOTE: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 6104

3181 TRI-PARK DR. ¢ GRAND BLANC, Ml 48439 e 800-521-7918 e 810-953-1380 ¢ FAX 810-953-1385 « INFO@MAINMFG.COM



